
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Youth All-Around Calculation Sheet

Lubbock, TX 4/2/2011 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 18 2nd 18 3rd 17 1st 15

82 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - 2048 LENA LITTLE LEFT - AQHA3842988 Y 2.0 17.0 1.0 18.0 1.0 17.0 4.0 12.0 64.0 1 1

7 Gracie Jacobs - 2111 REY LECTRIC LENA - AQHA3795321 Y 7.0 12.0 4.0 15.0 4.0 14.0 3.0 13.0 54.0 2 2

19 Emily Woodard - 3207 ROYAL SMOKIN BOB - AQHA3339192 Y 4.0 15.0 2.0 17.0 6.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 54.0 2 3

105 Allison Weatherby - 3231 MS PEPPY SONITALENA - AQHA3515506 Y 10.0 9.0 8.0 11.0 3.0 15.0 2.0 14.0 49.0 4 4

33 Shelby Haggart - 3038 CATTIEOTARY - AQHA4099980 Y 3.0 16.0 7.0 12.0 2.0 16.0 13.0 3.0 47.0 5 5

42 Lauren Bergman - 2709 PEPPYS GIN DRIFTER - AQHA469027 Y 1.0 18.0 6.0 13.0 8.0 10.0 11.0 5.0 46.0 6 6

14 Kaylan Marks - 3135 RED HOT SWEET TE - AQHA4472530 Y 5.0 14.0 3.0 16.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 45.0 7 7

8 Molly Jacobs  - 2112 HIGHDOLLAR PLAYBOY - AQHA3312285 Y 12.0 7.0 13.0 6.0 7.0 11.0 1.0 15.0 39.0 8 8

113 Will  Lorenz - 3321 CR ZANS BIG STAR - AQHA5099275 Y 8.0 11.0 11.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 5.0 11.0 38.0 9 9

3 Leslie Gill - 2599 TORTURE - SHOT2011-102 Y 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 5.0 13.0 12.0 4.0 37.0 10 10

158 Jake Randall - 3359 DIESEL - SHOT2011-123 Y 13.0 6.0 5.0 14.0 16.0 2.0 7.0 9.0 31.0 11 11

75 Marialyssa Mc David - 3387 Stylish Rooster - AQHA3708560 Y 11.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 17.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 26.0 12 12

87 Anna Easley - 2354 CAUGHT ME CATTIN - AQHA4702658 Y 14.0 5.0 14.0 5.0 11.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 24.0 13 13

177 Daniel Dalager - 3388 Coco Puffs Stripes - AQHA5098349 Y 15.0 4.0 15.0 4.0 14.0 4.0 14.0 2.0 14.0 14 14

176 Daniel Dalager - 3388 Especial Peppy Joker - AQHA4633612 Y 16.0 3.0 16.0 3.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 1.0 13.0 15 15

76 Meredith Mc David - 3386 JOSES LAST PENNY - AQHAX0539272 N 18.0 1.0 18.0 1.0 13.0 5.0 SCR N 0.0 999

116 Kinsey Jones - 3405 JULIETTE STARLIGHT - AQHA4653386 N 17.0 2.0 12.0 7.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

139 Brianna Batten - 3210 ACCEPTABLE DEMINSION - AQHA4453547 N 6.0 13.0 17.0 2.0 15.0 3.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

18
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
18 TIE BREAKERS 8 5 2 3 4 9 6 7 1 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 18 42 Lauren Bergman - 2709 PEPPYS GIN DRIFTER - AQHA469027 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 80.0

2 17 82 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - 2048 LENA LITTLE LEFT - AQHA3842988 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 77.0

3 16 33 Shelby Haggart - 3038 CATTIEOTARY - AQHA4099980 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 74.0

4 15 19 Emily Woodard - 3207 ROYAL SMOKIN BOB - AQHA3339192 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 70.0

5 14 14 Kaylan Marks - 3135 RED HOT SWEET TE - AQHA4472530 4.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 68.0

6 13 139 Brianna Batten - 3210 ACCEPTABLE DEMINSION - AQHA4453547 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 66.0

7 12 7 Gracie Jacobs - 2111 REY LECTRIC LENA - AQHA3795321 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 64.0

8 11 113 Will  Lorenz - 3321 CR ZANS BIG STAR - AQHA5099275 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 62.0

9 10 3 Leslie Gill - 2599 TORTURE - SHOT2011-102 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 62.0

10 9 105 Allison Weatherby - 3231 MS PEPPY SONITALENA - AQHA3515506 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 61.5

Youth Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Kim Guay
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

18
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
18 TIE BREAKERS 8 5 2 3 4 9 6 7 1 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Youth Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Kim Guay

11 8 75 Marialyssa Mc David - 3387 Stylish Rooster - AQHA3708560 6.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.0

12 7 8 Molly Jacobs  - 2112 HIGHDOLLAR PLAYBOY - AQHA3312285 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 60.0

13 6 158 Jake Randall - 3359 DIESEL - SHOT2011-123 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 59.0

14 5 87 Anna Easley - 2354 CAUGHT ME CATTIN - AQHA4702658 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.5 4.0 57.0

15 4 177 Daniel Dalager - 3388 Coco Puffs Stripes - AQHA5098349 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 56.0

16 3 176 Daniel Dalager - 3388 Especial Peppy Joker - AQHA4633612 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 2.0 4.0 51.5

17 2 116 Kinsey Jones - 3405 JULIETTE STARLIGHT - AQHA4653386 5.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 46.0

18 1 76 Meredith Mc David - 3386 JOSES LAST PENNY - AQHAX0539272 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 44.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

18
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
18 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 2 1 4 6 5 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate 

right 

push

Trot 

overs

Lope 

overs 

right 

lead

Side 

pass 

right

Back 

thru L

Lope left 

lead 

over 

jump

Trot 

serpenti

ne

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 18.0 82 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - 2048 LENA LITTLE LEFT - AQHA3842988 8.0 7.5 6.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 65.5

2 17.0 19 Emily Woodard - 3207 ROYAL SMOKIN BOB - AQHA3339192 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 61.0

3 16.0 14 Kaylan Marks - 3135 RED HOT SWEET TE - AQHA4472530 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 58.0

4 15.0 7 Gracie Jacobs - 2111 REY LECTRIC LENA - AQHA3795321 9.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 55.0

5 14.0 158 Jake Randall - 3359 DIESEL - SHOT2011-123 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 53.0

6 13.0 42 Lauren Bergman - 2709 PEPPYS GIN DRIFTER - AQHA469027 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 53.0

7 12.0 33 Shelby Haggart - 3038 CATTIEOTARY - AQHA4099980 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 52.0

8 11.0 105 Allison Weatherby - 3231 MS PEPPY SONITALENA - AQHA3515506 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 50.0

9 10.0 3 Leslie Gill - 2599 TORTURE - SHOT2011-102 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 50.0

10 9.0 75 Marialyssa Mc David - 3387 Stylish Rooster - AQHA3708560 5.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 49.0

Youth Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Kim Guay
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

18
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
18 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 2 1 4 6 5 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate 

right 

push

Trot 

overs

Lope 

overs 

right 

lead

Side 

pass 

right

Back 

thru L

Lope left 

lead 

over 

jump

Trot 

serpenti

ne

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Youth Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Kim Guay

11 8.0 113 Will  Lorenz - 3321 CR ZANS BIG STAR - AQHA5099275 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 48.0

12 7.0 116 Kinsey Jones - 3405 JULIETTE STARLIGHT - AQHA4653386 2.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 44.0

13 6.0 8 Molly Jacobs  - 2112 HIGHDOLLAR PLAYBOY - AQHA3312285 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 44.0

14 5.0 87 Anna Easley - 2354 CAUGHT ME CATTIN - AQHA4702658 7.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 39.5

15 4.0 177 Daniel Dalager - 3388 Coco Puffs Stripes - AQHA5098349 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 39.0

16 3.0 176 Daniel Dalager - 3388 Especial Peppy Joker - AQHA4633612 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 37.0

17 2.0 139 Brianna Batten - 3210 ACCEPTABLE DEMINSION - AQHA4453547 5.5 2.0 4.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 8.0 34.5

18 1.0 76 Meredith Mc David - 3386 JOSES LAST PENNY - AQHAX0539272 5.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 28.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 1 2 6 7 8

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

1 17 82 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - 2048 LENA LITTLE LEFT - AQHA3842988 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 66.0

2 16 33 Shelby Haggart - 3038 CATTIEOTARY - AQHA4099980 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 59.0

3 15 105 Allison Weatherby - 3231 MS PEPPY SONITALENA - AQHA3515506 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 49.0

4 14 7 Gracie Jacobs - 2111 REY LECTRIC LENA - AQHA3795321 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 47.0

5 13 3 Leslie Gill - 2599 TORTURE - SHOT2011-102 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 45.0

6 12 19 Emily Woodard - 3207 ROYAL SMOKIN BOB - AQHA3339192 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 44.0

7 11 8 Molly Jacobs  - 2112 HIGHDOLLAR PLAYBOY - AQHA3312285 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 44.0

8 10 42 Lauren Bergman - 2709 PEPPYS GIN DRIFTER - AQHA469027 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 40.0

9 9 14 Kaylan Marks - 3135 RED HOT SWEET TE - AQHA4472530 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 40.0

10 8 113 Will  Lorenz - 3321 CR ZANS BIG STAR - AQHA5099275 4.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 35.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 1 2 6 7 8

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley

11 7 87 Anna Easley - 2354 CAUGHT ME CATTIN - AQHA4702658 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 35.0

12 6 176 Daniel Dalager - 3388 Especial Peppy Joker - AQHA4633612 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.0

13 5 76 Meredith Mc David - 3386 JOSES LAST PENNY - AQHAX0539272 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 32.0

14 4 177 Daniel Dalager - 3388 Coco Puffs Stripes - AQHA5098349 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 31.0

15 3 139 Brianna Batten - 3210 ACCEPTABLE DEMINSION - AQHA4453547 0.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 31.0

16 2 158 Jake Randall - 3359 DIESEL - SHOT2011-123 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 30.0

17 1 75 Marialyssa Mc David - 3387 Stylish Rooster - AQHA3708560 6.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 29.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:Zeb Corbin Loc.

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
16 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck             

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 15.0 8 Molly Jacobs  - 2112 HIGHDOLLAR PLAYBOY - AQHA3312285 2 3 2 3 2 19 19 50

2 14.0 105 Allison Weatherby - 3231 MS PEPPY SONITALENA - AQHA3515506 2 2 3 3 3 17 16 46

3 13.0 7 Gracie Jacobs - 2111 REY LECTRIC LENA - AQHA3795321 3 3 1 2 2 17 17 45

4 12.0 82 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - 2048 LENA LITTLE LEFT - AQHA3842988 2 2 3 3 3 16 16 45

5 11.0 113 Will  Lorenz - 3321 CR ZANS BIG STAR - AQHA5099275 1 2 1 2 1 14 13 34

6 10.0 19 Emily Woodard - 3207 ROYAL SMOKIN BOB - AQHA3339192 2 2 2 2 1 13 12 34

7 9.0 158 Jake Randall - 3359 DIESEL - SHOT2011-123 2 1 2 2 1 12 12 32

8 8.0 75 Marialyssa Mc David - 3387 Stylish Rooster - AQHA3708560 1 1 2 2 2 12 12 32

9 7.0 87 Anna Easley - 2354 CAUGHT ME CATTIN - AQHA4702658 1 2 2 2 3 11 10 31

10 6.0 14 Kaylan Marks - 3135 RED HOT SWEET TE - AQHA4472530 2 2 2 3 2 10 9 30

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:Zeb Corbin Loc.

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
16 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck             

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 5.0 42 Lauren Bergman - 2709 PEPPYS GIN DRIFTER - AQHA469027 1 2 2 1 2 11 10 29

12 4.0 3 Leslie Gill - 2599 TORTURE - SHOT2011-102 2 2 1 2 2 10 10 29

13 3.0 33 Shelby Haggart - 3038 CATTIEOTARY - AQHA4099980 2 2 2 2 2 10 9 29

14 2.0 177 Daniel Dalager - 3388 Coco Puffs Stripes - AQHA5098349 2 2 1 1 2 10 10 28

15 1.0 176 Daniel Dalager - 3388 Especial Peppy Joker - AQHA4633612 1 2 1 2 1 10 10 27

SCR #N/A 76 Meredith Mc David - 3386 JOSES LAST PENNY - AQHAX0539272
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